
THEORY LECTURE SCHEDULE OF BATCH NO. 19                     

SEMESTER 8-9 

TUESDAY :      TIME- 2.00 PM TO 3.00 PM 

WEDNESDAY : TIME – 12.00 PM TO 1 PM 

  

 
SEMESTER 8 

Sr. 
No. 

DATE 
DAYS 

TOPIC NAME 
NAME OF 

LECTURER 

1.  22/01/19 Tuesday Classification of fractures, Open 

fractures, Immediate compliction of  

fracture 

Prabhav Tijoriwala 

2.  23/01/19 Wednesday Pathological Fractures Kushal Parikh 

3.  29/01/19 Tuesday Fracture Galleazi & Monteggia Himanshu Tailor 

4.  30/01/19 Wednesday Scaphoid fracture Vikram Jasoliya 

5.  05/02/19 Tuesday Fracture lower end Radius Kushal Parikh 

6.  06/02/19 Wednesday Fracture Humerus Himanshu Tailor 

7.  12/02/19 Tuesday Anatomy of shoulder & Rotator cuff 

injury, Periarthritis Shoulder,  
Kushal Parikh 

8.  13/02/19 Wednesday Dislocation of shoulder Himanshu Tailor 

9.  19/02/19 Tuesday Nonunion, Malunion & delayed union Kushal Parikh 

10.  20/02/19 Wednesday Anatomy of Elbow Himanshu Tailor 

11.  26/02/19 Tuesday Pulled Elbow & Myositis ossificans of  

elbow 
Kushal Parikh 

12.  27/02/19 Wednesday Carpel tunnel syndrome Himanshu Tailor 

13.  05/03/19 Tuesday Dupuytren's contracture Nirav Moradiya 

14.  06/03/19 Wednesday D'Q disease & madlung deformity Vikram Jasoliya 

15.  12/03/19 Tuesday Ganglion & compound palmer ganglion Kushal Parikh 

16.  13/03/19 Wednesday Trigger thumbs & finger Prabhav Tijoriwala 

17.  19/03/19 Tuesday Infection of Hand & Tendon Injury Nirav Moradiya 

18.  26/03/19 Tuesday Compartment syndrome & VIC Nirav Moradiya 

19.  27/03/19 Wednesday Anatomy of cervical spine & cervical 

degenrative disease 
Vikram Jasoliya 

20.  02/04/19 Tuesday Classification of spinal injuries Nirav Moradiya 

21.  03/04/19 Wednesday Thoracic outlet syndrome Prabhav Tijoriwala 

22.  09/04/19 Tuesday Torticolis Nirav Moradiya 

23.  10/04/19 Wednesday Meningocele & Spina bifida Vikram Jasoliya 

24.  16/04/19 Tuesday Spondylolysthesis Kushal Parikh 

25.  23/04/19 Tuesday Ankylosing Spondylitis Nirav Moradiya 



 

 

SEMESTER 9 

Sr. 
No. 

DATE 
 

TOPIC NAME 
NAME OF 

LECTURER 

26.  11/06/19 Tuesday Pott's Spine Kushal Parikh 

27.  12/06/19 Wednesday PID lumbar spine Himanshu Tailor 

28.  18/06/19 Tuesday Surgical anatomy of hip & mechanics of 

hip 
Nirav Moradiya 

29.  19/06/19 Wednesday AVN of Hip Vikram Jasoliya 

30.  25/06/19 Tuesday Perthe's disease Nirav Moradiya 

31.  26/06/19 Wednesday Congenital Dislocation of Hip Himanshu Tailor 

32.  02/07/19 Tuesday Transient synovitis of Hip joint Prabhav Tijoriwala 

33.  03/07/19 Wednesday TB of hip Vikram Jasoliya 

34.  09/07/19 Tuesday Surgical anatomy of Knee & recurrent 

dislocation of Patella 
Himanshu Tailor 

35.  10/07/19 Wednesday Osteochondritis of knee and Osgood 

schlatter disease 
Nirav Moradiya 

36.  16/07/19 Tuesday TB of Knee joint Prabhav Tijoriwala 

37.  17/07/19 Wednesday Ankle sprain & Tarsal Tunnel syndrome Vikram Jasoliya 

38.  23/07/19 Tuesday Foot arches  ,Pes Plannus Prabhav Tijoriwala 

39.  24/07/19 Wednesday Osteomyelitis :Acute Osteomyelits & 

Chronic Osteomyelitis 
Kushal Parikh 

40.  06/08/19 Tuesday Amputation Himanshu Tailor 

41.  07/08/19 Wednesday Rheumatoid Arthritis Vikram Jasoliya 

42.  13/08/19 Tuesday Gout Prabhav Tijoriwala 

43.  14/08/19 Wednesday CTEV Nirav Moradiya 

44.  20/08/19 Tuesday Ilizarov Principles & limb lengthening Himanshu Tailor 

45.  21/08/19 Wednesday Poliomyelitis Vikram Jasoliya 

46.  27/08/19 Tuesday Bone grafting Prabhav Tijoriwala 

47.  28/08/19 Wednesday Osteogenesis imperfecta  Prabhav Tijoriwala 

48.  03/09/19 Tuesday Exostosis Himanshu Tailor 

49.  04/09/19 Wednesday CRPS (Complex regional Pain 

syndrome) 
Vikram Jasoliya 

50.  10/09/19 Tuesday Better baby syndrome & Epiphyseal 

injury 
Prabhav Tijoriwala 

N.B : Faculty will going to lecture will change as per avilability and convience. 


